MBY «KomOuuar
JIETCKOTO ITUTAHUS»

MEHIO

4 ®DEBPAJISI 2021 r
o crojioBoit MAOY

YTBEPXKJIAIO:
Mupexkrop MAOY

CO

Y

I Ne 4 Yyakosa T.I'.

COII Ne4
Ne Beixon Ilena Kagopun
1 1-4 xa 1 npueM mumM
2 | Canart U3 KammycTsl 33
3 | ILoB u3 KypHuLbL 150
4 | KodelHbIi HAITUTOK 200
5 | Xneb nieHn4HbIN 30
6 | Xneb p)xaHo- NIIEHUYHbIN 30
7 | Kpyaccan 1
8 |
9
10 Hroro 47,47
11
12
13
14
15
5-11kn 1 mpuem numm
1 | Canat U3 KaIrycThl 33
2 | I1noB u3 KypuLbl 210
3 | Kogelinplii HAIUTOK 200
4 | Xueb prkaHO- NIIEHUYHBIN 30
5 | Xneb nimeHN4HBIN 30
6 | Kpyaccan 1
7
8
9 82,75
10
11
12
13
14
3aB cronosoi Jlemunosa JI.B.




